)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:33:51 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0061 (Rat #0025, Act #0015 of 1985) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell, Moore and Saleeby
A Bill to amend Act 395 of 1984, relating to the South Carolina Bank Holding Act, so as to change the effective date of the
Act from July 1, 1986 to January 1, 1986.-amended title

01/09/85
01/09/85
01/24/85
01/29/85
01/29/85
01/30/85
01/30/85
01/30/85
02/27/85
02/28/85
03/01/85
03/13/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/26/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-90

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-235
Amended SJ-265

Read second time SJ-265

Read third time and sent to House SJ-276

Introduced and read first time HJ-445

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-445
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-996
Read second time HJ-1052

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1084

Ratified R 25

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/19/85

Act No. 15

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



