

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0061 (Rat #0025, Act #0015 of 1985) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell, Moore and Saleeby

A Bill to amend Act 395 of 1984, relating to the South Carolina Bank Holding Act, so as to change the effective date of the Act from July 1, 1986 to January 1, 1986.-amended title

01/09/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-90
01/09/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-9
01/24/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-235
01/29/85	Senate	Amended SJ-265
01/29/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-265
01/30/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-276
01/30/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-445
01/30/85	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-445
02/27/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-996
02/28/85	House	Read second time HJ-1052
03/01/85	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1084
03/13/85		Ratified R 25
03/19/85		Signed By Governor
03/19/85		Effective date 03/19/85
03/19/85		Act No. 15
03/26/85		Copies available